CONTINUING EDUCATION

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

NORTH AMERICAN BOARD OF CERTIFIED ENERGY PRACTITIONERS
i

REGISTERED CONTINUING EDUCATION CLASSES FOR

ADVANCED NABCEP PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATION AND RE-CERTIFICATION
‘ USE CONTROL+F TO SEARCH FOR SPECIFIC STATES, ONLINE COURSES OR TECHNOLOGIES (PV, SOLAR HEATING, THERMAL)

MmL*

MmL*

ABB Solar Product Training
ABB Products, Design & Application

ABB Solar Products Technology

Off Grid Workshop:
Battery-Based PV & Wind Systems

Grid-tie Battery Back-up Workshop
Off-Grid PV & Wind Hybrid Systems

Selling, Designing and Maintaining an Off-Grid
System

Cost-Effective Marketing for the Busy Solar
Professional

Marketing for Busy Solar Professionals
Code Compliant Mounting Systems
Protecting Your Business from Litigation

Creating A Great Customer Experience —

CONTACT
HOURS

3 Hours

4 Hours

2 Hours

6 Hours

6 Hours

4 Hours

3 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

2 Hours

2 Hours

EXP. DATE

6/2016
9/2015

9/2015

CONTACT

John Sutton 602-284-2923

John.sutton@us.abb.com

3/2016 Hannah Harrison:
(707) 923-2277 x4804
2/2016 hharrison@aeesolar.com
4/2016
/ http://aeesolar.com/dealer-services

9/2015

Pdailey@aeesolar.com

Paul Dailey: (707) 923-2277
9/2015
Bria diCicco 805-801-6437

bdicicco@aeesolar.com
1/2016
2/2016
2/2016
2/2016



mailto:John.sutton@us.abb.com
mailto:john.foster@aei.com
mailto:hharrison@aeesolar.com
http://aeesolar.com/dealer-services
mailto:Pdailey@aeesolar.com
mailto:bdicicco@aeesolar.com

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS
Residential System Installation

Creating a Great Customer Experience 2 Hours 2/2016
Commercial System Installation

Creating a Great Customer Experience 1 Hour 2/2016
Through Sales

Solar Thermal Water, Space, and Pool Heating Sl 7/2016 .
Fundamentals Tara Prieto 904-297-9369
. 16 Hours I
Solar Thermal Water, Space, and Pool Heating tara@aetsolar.com
Installation
www.Aetsolar.com
. 8 Hours
Solar Thermal Water, Space, and Pool Heating
FL Design
Solar Thermal Water, Space, and Pool Heating 8 Hours
Advanced Design
Solar Thermal Business Development 8 Hours
Solar Thermal Sales Rl

Roofing Anchor Applications for Commerical and 2 Hours 6/2016
site Solar Racking

David Rose 817-305-0693
dave@anchorp.com



mailto:bsengle@allearthrenewables.com
mailto:tara@aetsolar.com
http://www.aetsolar.com/
mailto:kelso@ambassadorenergy.com
mailto:dave@anchorp.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

Solar Pool Heating
Applies Towards: up to 3 hrs in any SH category

Inspecting PV Systems for Code Compliance
Applies Toward: up to 6 NEC + 2 Other

Advanced PV System Design & Installation
Applies Toward: up to 6 NEC; 6 Technical/ITA; and 6 Other

Installing Solar Thermal
Applies to any SH category

Solar Thermal Basics

Roofing for the Non-Roofer

CONTACT
HOURS

EXP. DATE

4/2016

1/2016

1/2016

5/2016

3/2016

1/2016

CONTACT

Dave Sizelove
(732) 905-9002 ext 223

Bill Brooks: (707) 332-0761

Bill@brooksolar.com

Bob Rohr: 417-380-0485

Bob.rohr@caleffi.com

www.caleffi.us

tonyd@centuryrooftile.com

Tony Diaz: (510) 780-9489



mailto:Ryan.simpson@apsamerica.com
mailto:jmatusky@aquion-energy.com
mailto:Bill@brooksolar.com
mailto:info@buckville.com
mailto:Bob.rohr@caleffi.com
mailto:Bob.rohr@caleffi.com
http://www.caleffi.us/
mailto:jkirby@roofingCenter.org
mailto:tonyd@centuryrooftile.com
mailto:katy.collardson@saint-gobain.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

MmL*

NY

MmL*

Ballasted Racking - Technical Overview
DPW Racking - Technical Overview
New Trends in Ballasted Roof Mounts

Solar Attachment Options on Residential &
Commercial Roofs

Photovoltaic Simplified
Electrical Calculations
NEC Code Changes

OSHA 10 - Outreach Training for Construction
Electricians

SOARES Grounding & Bonding

Master Electrician License Preparation

Networking Fundamentals for Internet Connectivity
480V Commercial Systems Design
Installer Toolkit For System Commissioning

Enphase Microinverter Comprehensive Design,

CONTACT
HOURS

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

1 Hour

8 Hours

8 Hours

8 Hours

10 Hours

8 Hours

24 Hours

4 Hours

1 Hour

1 Hour

6 Hours

EXP. DATE

9/2016
9/2016
7/2016

7/2016

5/2016

4/2016
2/2016
2/2016

2/2016

CONTACT

Nick Warin
505-889-3585
warinn@directpower.com

Sal Ferrara: (631) 226-8021

info@electricaltrainingcenter.com

www.electricaltrainingcenter.edu

Peter Lum: (877) 797-4743
plum@enphaseenergy.com

Oz Robledo 877-797-4743



mailto:warinn@directpower.com
mailto:ed@egauge.net
mailto:info@electricaltrainingcenter.com
mailto:mpaiss@gmail.com
mailto:plum@enphaseenergy.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

MmL*

Installation & Communications

Accelerate Site Commissioning Using the Envoy-S
with Installer Toolkit

Installation and Grounding of
Enphase Microinverters

Fronius Service Provider Certification for
Fronius IG

Fronius Service Provider Certification for
Fronius IG Plus Series

Fronius Service Provider Training
Fronius Symo/Fronius Primo

SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC PROJECT DESIGN &
DEVELOPMENT

CONTACT
HOURS

2 Hours

1 Hour

4-8 Hours

8 Hours

8 Hours

7 Hours

EXP. DATE

3/2016

8/2016

6/2016

7/2016

7/2016

7/2016

CONTACT

orobledo@enphaseenergy.com

enphasetraining.webex.com

(810) 844-2775
www.fronius.com
PV-Training-USA@fronius.com

Adam Gentner: (219)734-5501
Gentner.Adam@fronius.com

Ariana Whitaker (219) 734-5604
Whitaker.ariana@fronius.com

Elizabeth Feil 715-835-5900
efeil@halfmoonseminars.org



mailto:orobledo@enphaseenergy.com
http://enphasetraining.webex.com/
mailto:Paul.grana@folsomlabs.com
http://www.fronius.com/cps/rde/xchg/SID-2B291602-AF4AB673/fronius_usa/hs.xsl/2714_2123.htm
mailto:Gentner.Adam@fronius.com
mailto:Whitaker.ariana@fronius.com
mailto:Eric.Gallant@gsbattery.com
mailto:efeil@halfmoonseminars.org
https://www.heatspring.com/courses/megawatt-design
mailto:tmccormack@heatspring.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

2011 NEC Requirements —Article 690 for Solar

Intro to Ground Mount Design & Installation
Intro to Roof Mount Design & Installation

“Know Your Code” for Solar

ENM 100- Energy Industry Fundamentals

Solar (PV) Technology:
Solar Jobs, Energy, Power Safety

CONTACT
HOURS

1.5 Hour
1.5 Hour

1 Hour

Up to 4 Hrs

EXP. DATE

6/2016

9/2016

7/2015

9/2016

CONTACT

Todd Fries
TFries@htamericas.com

Daniel L. Felix: (530) 263-8283

dfelix@ironridge.com

Jake Hildebrant: 270-883-1160
Jake.hildebrant@kctcs.edu

Martin Herzfeld 510-243-0190
mail@herzfeld.org



mailto:TFries@htamericas.com
http://www.ingeconsuntraining/
mailto:solar.us@ingeteam.com
mailto:dfelix@ironridge.com
mailto:tzante@isa-corporation.com
mailto:Jake.hildebrant@kctcs.edu
mailto:Gbaxter@magnumenergy.com
mailto:mail@herzfeld.org
mailto:Roy@midnitesolar.com
mailto:info@midnitesolar.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

DINLCE) - CENTRAL WISCONSIN
DRAF  midwestrenew.orgenergyfair

JONE 19-21, 2015

MmL*

MN

MmL*

PA

PV & Solar Thermal Structural Considerations
Inspecting PV Systems

Photovoltaic Site Assessment Certificate
Applies towards: 6 Technical/JTA + 6 Non-Technical

PV System Design
Applies towards: 6 Technical/JTA + 6 Non-Technical + 2 NEC

2014 NEC PV Update
Solar Thermal System Conceptual Design

PV Sales & Finance
Applies Towards: 7 technical/JTA or Other

NEC Requirements for PV Systems

PV Solar with Energy Storage

Solar Charge Controllers & Inverters:
How to Choose the right Controller Technology

TriStar MPPT Charge Controller Design for Off-Grid

and Grid-Tie Retrofit

CONTACT
HOURS

7 Hours

4 Hours

18 Hours

14 Hours

4 Hours

14 Hours

7 Hours

6 Hours

8 Hours

3 Hours

2 Hours

EXP. DATE

6/2016
6/2016

1/2016

2/2016

5/2016
1/2016
3/2016

4/2016

3/2016

3/2016

10/2015

CONTACT

Jenny Heinzen: (715)-592-6595 x.108

Jennyh@midwestrenew.org

www.midwestrenew.org/training

Jenny Heinzen: 715-592-6595 x108
jennyh@midwestrenew.org

Jim Nimlos 763-497-0072
jnimlos@mplsjatc.org

Julie Hansberry: 215-321-4457
jhansberry@morningstarcorp.com

Brad Berwald 215-321-4457



mailto:Jennyh@midwestrenew.org
http://www.midwestrenew.org/training
mailto:jennyh@midwestrenew.org
mailto:meg@mikeholt.com
http://www.mikeholt.com/solarceu.php
mailto:jnimlos@mplsjatc.org
mailto:Jim.Kadakia@meus.mea.com
http://www.mitsubishielectricsolar.com/
mailto:jhansberry@morningstarcorp.com

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS

bberwald@morningstarcorop.com
morningstarcorp.com/en/news-item

Tristar MPPT Solar Charge Controller Training 1.5 Hours 3/2016

Pitched Roof System Design: Technologies and 8/2016 Eduardo Lainez
Strategies to Increase ROI 916-287-2267

Marketing-us@mounting-
systems.com

Working with Racking Manufacturers and Decoding 1 Hour

UL Standards
CA
Flat Roof Design: Penetrating and Ballasted Systems 1 Hour

Ground Mount Systems: Success Through Design,
Planning and Execution

Debra Salomon
40 Hours 9/2016 718-552-1166
dsalomon@citytech.cuny.edu

NY Advanced PV Design and Installation Training

Holly Wilson

Soit':_- Solar PV Permitting and Inspection Methods ey 2/2016 VALY

Holly.wilson@mc-group.com



mailto:bberwald@morningstarcorop.com
http://www.morningstarcorp.com/en/news-item
mailto:mouli@mouliengg.com
mailto:Marketing-us@mounting-systems.com
mailto:Marketing-us@mounting-systems.com
mailto:mikhailg@munroelectric.com
mailto:dsalomon@citytech.cuny.edu
mailto:yreznikov@nextracker.com
mailto:Holly.wilson@mc-group.com

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

OutBack Certificate Training
Applies Towards: 6 Technical/JTA +6 Non-Technical/Other

PV 102 PV Systems: Designing with Storage Batteries

PV 202 PV Systems: Simulation & Modeling using
PVSyst, PV Design Pro, SAM, and Helioscope

Introduction to Solar Module Assembly

* AEE 2015 Dealer Conference, San Diego

Renusol Solar Mounting Systems

CONTACT EXP. DATE
HOURS

12/2016

7 Hours 6/2016

14 Hours

1/2016

8/2016

CONTACT

Mark Cerasuolo: (360) 435-6030
mcerasuolo@outbackpower.com

Pursuit Engineering 678-948-6637

info@pursuitengineering.com

George McClellan 805-704-3226

George.mcclellan@recgroup.com

Kyle Hord
678-500-8467

Kyle.hord@renusolamerica.com



mailto:craig@oseia.org
mailto:mcerasuolo@outbackpower.com
mailto:Jeff.lee@pegasussolar.com
mailto:info@pursuitengineering.com
mailto:johan.alfsen@quickmountpv.com
mailto:George.mcclellan@recgroup.com
mailto:Ludger@rennsteig.us
mailto:Kyle.hord@renusolamerica.com
mailto:steve@surrette.com
http://www.surrette.com/

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

Rail-less PV Mounting
PV Hardware for Asphalt Shingles

Layout Software for Large Commercial & Utility Scale
PV Systems

Flush Mount Systems: Design and Product
Applications

Design and Installation of Large Commercial & Utility
Solar Mounting Systems

PV Systems and the NEC 2014
(Solar Energy Business Association of New England)

PV Grid Tie Systems Design and Installation: PV203

PV Systems Advanced: PV221

CONTACT
HOURS

1 Hour

3 Hours

40 Hours

21 Hours

EXP. DATE

2/2016

2/2016

6/2016

9/2015

11/2015

CONTACT

Milton Nogueira
415-382-1036

Milton.n@roof-tech.us

Wolfgang Fritz: (520) 289-8700, or
Angela Kleiver (520) 289-8700

wolfgang.fritz@schletter.us
Angela.kliever@schletter.us

Ben Bramhall (857) 488-4454
info@sebane.org

Kelly Provence: (706) 867-0678

koprovence@solairgen.com
www.solairgen.com



mailto:Milton.n@roof-tech.us
mailto:klipps@s-5.com
mailto:wolfgang.fritz@schletter.us
mailto:Angela.kliever@schletter.us
mailto:Tina.Sha@schneider-electric.com
http://www.schneider-electric.com/
mailto:info@sebane.org
mailto:Michael.mahon@sma-america.com
http://www.sma-america.com/
http://www.sma-america.com/
mailto:koprovence@solairgen.com
http://www.solairgen.com/

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS



mailto:csmith@solarenergy.org

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT  EXP. DATE CONTACT
COMPANY HOURS

Reducing Roof Penetration Shane Shamloo
Using Shared-Rail Racking System 5/2016 888-390-3712 x700

shane@solarspeedrack.com

Using the SolarLogic SLASH-D Design Software and 8 Hours 7/2015 Elliot Stern: (505) 577-4633
the SLIC Controller

Elliot@solarlogicllc.com
Applies toward any SH category

Expert Use of the SolarLogic SLIC and SLASH-D 4 Hours www.solarlogicllc.com

PV Fundamentals 1 Hour Natalie Holtgrefe: 781-640-0755
6/2016

Medium Voltage PV Systems & Solectria Solutions 2 Hours natalie.holtgrefe@solectria.com

Commercial Design Considerations & 3 Hours
Solectria Solutions



mailto:shane@solarspeedrack.com
mailto:jeff.laughy@solaredge.com
mailto:training@solarworld.com
http://www.solarworld-usa.com/partner-program/training-schedule
http://www.solarworld-usa.com/partner-program/training-schedule
mailto:natalie.holtgrefe@solectria.com

MANUFACTURER OR CONTACT EXP. DATE
COMPANY HOURS

CONTACT

3/2016

Solar Installer Success Factors

2/2016

Fundamentals of PV Systems Installation
Applies Toward: 6 Technical/JTA and 6 Non-Technical/Other

8 Hours 4/2016

Sunrun Installation Quality Training
Both Apply Toward: 6 Technical/JTA and 6 Non-Technical/Other

Sunrun Performance Training 4/2016

16 Hours
NABCEP Test Prep Class

e Applies toward 6 Technical/JTA + 6 Non-Technical + 4 NEC 3/2016

40-Hour Advanced PV Class 40 Hours

Applies toward 6 Technical/JTA + 6 Non-Technical + 6 NEC

Barry Cinnamon 205-578-8000

bcinnamon@spicesolar.com

Mark Mrohs: 510-456-7219
mmrohs@sunedison.com

Daniel Hytowitz 855-478-6786
fieldops@sunrun.com

thamessolar@earthlink.net
Donna Wedemeyer:
(303) 922-2063
Virginia Thompson:
(303) 936-9377



mailto:lee@sollega.com
mailto:bcinnamon@spicesolar.com
mailto:jfoster152@stlcc.edu
mailto:mmrohs@sunedison.com
mailto:Sales@sunlink.com
mailto:fieldops@sunrun.com
mailto:Pete@sunvelope.com
mailto:thamessolar@earthlink.net

MANUFACTURER OR
COMPANY

MmL*

Lead Acid Batteries in Renewable Energy
Applications

Zilla Hybrid Flashings — Best-in-Class Solutions for a
Better Bottom Line

Sheathing Attachments —The New Standard in
Pitched Roof Mounting

CONTACT
HOURS

1 Hour

EXP. DATE

1/2016

8/2016

mcook@trojanbattery.com

CONTACT

Meryl Cook
562-236-3165

Dave Kreutzman
720-880-6700
dave@zillarac.com



mailto:jsmith@trojanbattery.com
mailto:mcook@trojanbattery.com
mailto:dave@zillarac.com

